PLAT/LOT
005-0129-0000

005-0187-0000
005-0325-0000
005-0401-0000
010-0327-0000
015-0360-T301
016-0570-0047
018-0008-0304
018-0341-0000
021-0076-006A
021-0076-006B
023-0039-0000
023-0376-0000
023-0623-0000
024-0232-0000
024-0233-0000
026-0297-0000
028-0843-0000
028-0989-0000
029-0360-0000
030-0030-0000
030-0273-0000
031-0048-0000
031-0131-0000
031-0208-0000
031-0261-0000
031-0346-0000
031-0545-0000
031-0558-0000
032-0030-0000
032-0488-0000
033-0029-0000
033-0340-0000
033-0455-0000
033-0562-0000
033-0629-0000
033-0672-008B
034-0012-0000
034-0038-0000
034-0201-0000
035-0182-0000
036-0244-0000
037-0175-0000
037-0176-0000
037-0307-0000
037-0440-0000

OWNER
CANDIDA L TAVARES

SANDRA M HIE

MARIA A DOROSARIO SILVA
Dawn Marie Carew

RUBY B DAVIS

PETER WEGNER

Angela L Carr

CHRISTINE M PURCELL
CAROLYN R SWIFT Trus
Teqgsiyku LLC

Teqgsiyku LLC

LSJ PROPERTIES LLC
BERNICE DENSON
Banquisqueya & Trust LLC
Fort Realty LLC

Fort Realty LLC

Carrah J Castellanos

Luis Viciosio

4th Generation LLC
Richard Capeles

DERICK DEWAR
Limbania Reyes

Victor Nascimento

Roman Magana

Daniel Walton Estate of
ALISON SAUNDERS
MARIE | WRIGHT
Dominick H Brancoccio
Starbrite Realty Corporation
MARITZA RIVAS

MARIE ACCIARDO

Giles Place LLC

Jorge Maldonado
Frederick R Ferri
Cassandra D Heneault
ELSIE A SCHILLACE
Rivera Investment Construction LLC
JOSE M MENDONCA
LUCY CONTI

Bowdoin Realty Inc
Andrew C Payne

DPR Realty LLC

BGI,LLC

BGI, LLC

Fannie Mae a/k/a Federal National
Summit Realty LLC

LOCATION

40 Jenkins St

46 Royal St

11 Lancaster St
45 Cypress St

75 Prospect St
111 South Angell
364 South Main
555 South Water St
50 Armstrong Ave
28 Bassett St

28 Bassett St

41 Somerset St
236 Dudley St
247 Lockwood St
293 Friendship St
289 Friendship St
13 Bond St

242 Federal St
26 Grove St

234 Broad St

34 Wilson St

24 Wilson St

319 Dexter St

99 Ford St

49 Diamond St
83 Ford St

109 Waverly St
22 Ford St

12 Waverly St
126 Courtland St
11 Hollywood Rd
556 Atwells Ave
26 De Soto St

2 Amherst St

39 De Soto St

90 Grove St

84 Tell St

1700 Chalkstone Ave
5 Mcclellan St
966 Manton Ave
41 Willow St

153 Superior St
37 Messer St

33 Messer St

135 Chapin Ave
45 Rosedale St



037-0798-0000
039-0159-0004
042-0084-0000
043-0055-0000
043-0124-0000
043-0171-0000
044-0040-0000
044-0138-0000
044-0293-0000
044-0307-0000
044-0308-0000
044-0312-0000
044-0347-0000
044-0663-0000
045-0317-0000
045-0357-0000
045-0499-0000
045-0709-0000
046-0266-0000
046-0288-0000
046-0384-0000
048-0013-0000
048-0342-0000
048-0471-0000
048-0763-0000
048-0810-0000
048-0833-0000
048-0870-0000
048-0884-0000
048-0905-0000
048-1044-0000
049-0087-0000
049-0349-0000
049-0422-0000
052-0092-0000
053-0096-0000
053-0097-0000
053-0102-0000
053-0231-0000
057-0037-0000
058-0259-0000
059-0125-0000
059-0552-0000
059-0606-0000
059-0661-0000
060-0012-0000
060-0046-0000

Miller Realty Inc

Sadha Moodley

Daniel Alonzo

Jonathan Real

David Reyes Trustee
Larry King

Brian Lewis

Private Reserve Properties Il LLC
Superior Transport LLC
Marcos Lopez

Nunez Investments LLC
FABIO H JOSE

Norga A Jimenez
SARAH B CONNOR
Tracey Degaitas
YUDELCA BRITO
Janelle St John

Expo Realty LLC

Jose Reyes

Fort Realty LLC

Rivera Investment Construction LLC

Christopher M Forgues
Christina M Soto-St. John
LSJ Properties LLC
CALPURNIA STEELE
LSJ PROPERTIES LLC
Janelle St John

JANET L RIVARD
JANET L RIVARD
Nyurka J Cole

JOYCE KING

Isaura Pimentel
Congress Avenue LLC
M2-Home LLC

VILMA PEREZ

Confesor Peralta Almonte
Carlos S Quezada

Luis Castillo

Richard N Aybar Jr
Vincente A Tejada

John Mitchell Il

RAFAEL A NUNEZ
Sunilda Baldayac Morel
DANIEL BROWN
Douglas Sylvia

Justin C Grecescu Minda
Aquino's Handyman LLC

265 Althea St

380 Lloyd Ave
231 Althea St

25 Calder St

53 Plymouth St
38 Seabury St

94 Daboll St

80 Plenty St

102 Wesleyan Ave
101 Wesleyan Ave
103 Wesleyan Ave
119 Wesleyan Ave
575 Broad St

55 Bellevue Ave
32 Wesleyan Ave
94 Taylor St

108 Chester Ave
7 Mt Vernon

2 Janes St

219 Public St

57 Potters Ave

13 Quince St

114 Ocean St

159 Burnside St
82 Baxter St

11 Lillian Ave

10 Lillian Ave

10 Quince St

14 Quince St

858 Broad St

291 Potters Ave
704 Public St

63 Congress Ave
94 Mitchell St

16 Gwinett Ct

146 Gallup St

142 Gallup St

523 Prairie Ave
75 Detroit Ave
239 Pavilion Ave
12 Jillson St

34 Marion Ave N
125 Calla St

180 Babcock St
35 Bernard St

198 Warrington St
218 Sackett St



060-0056-0000
061-0098-0000
061-0485-0000
062-0119-0000
062-0220-0000
062-0488-0000
062-0497-0000
062-0518-0000
062-0550-0000
063-0197-0000
063-0238-0000
063-0461-0000
064-0127-0000
064-0168-0000
064-0420-0000
064-0454-0000
064-0455-0000
064-0790-0000
065-0522-0000
065-0720-0000
066-0081-0000
066-0116-0000
066-0258-0000
066-0317-0000
066-0371-0000
067-0153-0000
068-0044-0000
068-0319-0000
068-0533-0000
068-0575-0000
068-0669-0000
068-0754-0000
069-0130-0000
069-0239-0000
069-0281-0000
070-0163-0000
070-0396-0000
070-0399-0000
070-0492-0000
072-0010-0000
072-0013-0000
072-0118-0000
072-0303-0000
072-0554-0000
073-0244-0000
077-0024-0000
077-0253-0000

Charl Investments

Daniel Carrasco

RIVERA INVEST CONTRUCTION LLC
Casa Property LLC

Dana Castillo

Sonoma Properties Of RI LLC
J A R Realty Inc

J A R Realty Inc

J A R Realty Inc

Airis & Associates LLC
Brujess LLC

Bowdoin Realty Inc

EX NIHILO INVESTMENTS LLC
BMC Holdings LLC
THERESA M GAUDET
VERONICA Z COLIN
JOSEPH DELUCA

Leslie Deluca

Kenneth J McDonald

Laura Carrascoza

Bello Logan

Jonathan Weinstein

Felix St., LLC

David Zhang

Antonio Vaz

Calverly Realty LLC

Cesar D Caines

PATRICK CONWAY

Eddy F Benzant

DC General Contractors LLC
JHB,LLC

MARY JONES

Joseph Dure

LEO S THOMS

Larry D King

Padilla Construction & Painting Company LLC
Jude Paul

ALBERT AVEDISSIAN
Cristina M Soto-St. John
ALAN PASQUALETTI
GIUSEPPE VELTRI
MARTHA CAROSI

DORIS MATTERA

DUANE D LOCKABY
KAREN M SAMPSON

93 Ledge LLC

Bender, Paul A (trustee)

14 Hempstead St
181 Narragansett Ave
2-6 Pontiac Ave
159 Putnam St

716 Atwells Ave

40 Sonoma Ct

10 Julian St

155 Manton Ave
161 Manton Ave
876 Atwells Ave

59 Kossuth St

14 Florence St

54 Fairview St

122 Carleton St

32 Fairmount Ave
24 Armington Ave

7 Armington Ave
189 Carleton St

22 Huron St

20 Wealth Ave

56 Robin St

9 Fern St

59 Felix St

51 Raymond St

22 Lisbon St

114 Calverly St

475 Chalkstone Ave
16 Wayne St

6 Bernon St

10 Goddard St

184 Holden St

100 Wayne St

127 Ruggles St

26 Camden Ave

73 Camden Ave

9 Coggeshall St

30 Donelson St

18 Donelson St

13 Suffolk St

50 Hall St

40 Hall st

26 Horton St

258 Silver Spring St
240 Silver Spring St
24 Glendale Ave

93 Ledge St

70 Job St



077-0614-0000
078-0411-0000
079-0166-0000
079-0260-0000
079-0406-0000
079-0407-0000
083-0052-0000
084-0013-0000
084-0034-0000
084-0119-0000
084-0244-0000
084-0405-0000
086-0414-0000
087-0001-0000
087-0011-0000
087-0102-0000
087-0434-0000
087-0473-0000
087-0544-0000
089-0173-0000
089-0290-0000
090-0006-0309
091-0108-0000
092-0091-0000
093-0313-0000
095-0001-0000
095-0084-0000
095-0142-0000
095-0272-0000
095-0527-0000
095-0533-0000
095-0571-0000
097-0319-0000
097-0320-0000
097-0489-0000
098-0259-0000
098-0353-0000
099-0187-0000
099-0398-0000
101-0125-0000
101-0762-0000
102-0025-0000
103-0085-0000
104-0347-0000
105-0263-0000
105-0327-0000
105-0361-0000

R & T Associates RIGP
Future Investmentd LLC
Carl H King

Jolanta Olejnik-Nave
Don Realty LLC

Joseph J Cannistraci Jr

The Secretary of Housing and Urban Dev

VERONICA Z COLIN

DC General Contractors LLC
STEVEN F DEPAULO
ALICE V LEONELLI

Rivera Investment Construction LLC
Alton Realty Co

CHARLES C POTTER
Jose Jimenez
S-Providence Residential LLC
Vision Realty Group LLC
Claped, A RIGP

Elizabeth Perkins

FORT REALTY LLC
RAYMOND A TOMASSO
THINNAKONE SOUPHIDA
Castle LLC

IRENE GERBER

Mark B Elefante Trustee
ANNA MIGLIOZZI
Christian Construction LLC
T&S LLC

JAMIE RUA

ANNE C CESARIO For Life
Don Realty LLC

John Braz

Sokhodom Kuy

Sokhodom Kuy

NEF LLC

Jeffrey P Castle

Linda Jezak

Michelle Desir

GUNTER G GOLM

Tony Rego

Daniel Carrasco

SRL Investments LLC
Branch Holdings LLC
Aquinos Handyman LLC
Vision Realty Group LLC
MARK S WATSON

Rose Kachadorian

45 Wilna St

65 Wild St

232 Sunbury St
61 Seamans St
51 Burns St

48 Lubec St

226 Jastram St
198 River Ave
238 River Ave

60 Rankin Ave

20 Home Ave

16 Rowan St

559 Wayland Ave
1304 Eddy St

358 New York Ave
247 Indiana Ave
184 Washington Ave
175 Massachusetts Ave
183 Alabama Ave
1178 EImwood Ave
78R Stamford Ave
301 Norwood Ave
17 Tenth St

913 Hope St

6 Westford Rd
553 Manton Ave
89 Sisson St

73 Unit St

1035 Atwells Ave
24 Woodside Ave
20 Brush Hill Rd
79 Lynch St

163 Russo St

169 Russo St

320 Langdon St
26 Paul St

89 Paul St

661 Douglas Ave
28 Messina St

90 Georgia Ave
893 Allens Ave
934 Branch Ave
541 Veazie St

77 Dora St

145 Magnolia St
52 Whittier Ave

40 Gifford St



105-0367-0000
105-0368-0000
107-0102-0000
108-0069-0000
108-0326-0000
108-0346-0000
109-0006-0000
109-0037-0000
109-0039-0000
109-0227-0000
109-0446-0000
109-0504-0000
109-0523-0000
109-0618-0000
110-0143-0000
110-0145-0000
110-0148-0000
110-0156-0000
110-0169-0000
110-0170-0000
110-0171-0000
110-0339-0000
110-0443-0000
112-0033-0000
112-0232-0000
113-0063-0000
114-0186-0000
116-0055-0000
116-0518-0000
117-0085-0000
117-0288-0000
117-0291-0000
118-0420-0000
119-0228-0000
120-0184-0000
122-0084-0000
122-0305-0000
123-0049-0000
123-0525-0000
126-0012-0000
127-0009-0000
051-0329-0000
067-0116-000A
097-0941-0000
028-0986-0004
065-0987-000A
065-0987-000C

Juan S Hernandez Cortez
Mariano J Guillen

Private Reserve Properties Il LLC
Eric Perez

Eleticia Garcia

ROBERT T QUINN

LOUIS D DIORIO

Shawn Tran

W Edward Tarty

LOUIS D DIORIO

Loida D Vargas

Anyelo Junco

Anyelo Junco

SILVER LAKE PIZ

Giles Place LLC

Giles Place LLC

Giles Place LLC

RES Real Estate LLC

Giles Place LLC

Giles Place LLC

Giles Place LLC

ANNA GIACOMINI Trustee
Farmington Avenue Investments LLC
ANNE FENNER

Navdeep B Martins
GIUSEPPE MIGLIACCIO
DOUGLAS H JEFFREY
TIMOTHY E PICKERING
Michelle Cox

LORETTA M ROSS
DENNIS J SAMPALIS
Mortgage Equity Conversion
Louis JR Calcagni

Manuel A Villar Jr

Noreen Nash

Annese Construction Inc
Eileen Battison

Double Reyes Investment LLC
Forrester & Greene Holdings
Richard Candjon

Rehab With Me LLC

Liliana M Rodriguez

Elvin Almeida

Adebayo Odukoya

Alvin Realty LLC

Jair Perez

Jair Perez

39 Heath St

45 Heath St

94 Webster Ave

27 Harlam St

177 Roosevelt St
212 Roosevelt St
110 Farmington Ave
160 Prudence Ave
160R Prudence Ave
223 Pocasset Ave
353 Laurel Hill Ave
598 Union Ave

590 Union Ave

180 Pocasset Ave
48 Murray St

28 Murray St

32 Nancy St

2 Nancy St

724 Plainfield St
728 Plainfield St

39 Nancy St

105 Silver Lake Ave
83 Farmington Ave REAR
44 Merino St

608 Plainfield St
148 Ophelia St

97 Stella St

385 Academy Ave
37 Waller St

87 Jastram St

866 Smith St

852 Smith St

206 Wardlaw Ave
25 Mowry St

50 Pembroke Ave
53 Stillwater Ave

67 Gentian Ave

100 Veazie St

3 Easton St

271 Reservoir Ave
189 Fruit Hill Ave

13 Downing St

160 Jewett St Unit A
3R Victor Emanuel Ave
28 Ringgold St Unit 4
29 CIiff St Unit A

29 CIiff St Unit C



129-0257-0000
089-0400-0001
110-0460-0007
019-0143-2306
097-0949-0000
033-0710-0000
044-0025-0577
116-0561-0003
116-0561-0004
116-0561-0005
068-0845-0000
052-0573-0000

ZEUS IMPEX LLC
Sumeet Singh

Arthur New Moon Grant
Thomas M Ryan

Dorr Associates, LLC
Perri Dog LLC

Manuel Dasilva

D Deluise Corporation
D Deluise Corporation
D Deluise Corporation
Constant S Poholek Jr
William J Olveira Jr

125 Galileo Ave

89 Dixon St Unit 1

52 Nancy St Unit 7

1 West Exchange

86 Raphael Ave

143 Ridge St

577 Public St Unit 577

1245 Chalkstone Ave Unit 3

1245 Chalkstone Ave Unit 4

1245 Chalkstone Ave Unit 5

187 Douglas Ave

228 -234 Lenox Ave
$2,246,734.60
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